VTT O MD lun. 11/11/2019 08:21
Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
MD VIOLET LONG (50) 11,1 km 18P
1(142) 2(143) 3(145) 4(137) 5(144) 6(130) 7(131) 8(132) 9(133) 10(134) 11(135) 12(127) 13(138) )
15(139) 16(140) 17(141) 18(255) Arr
1 3 PEYRON Maxime H21V  1:01:35 1:47 7:10 8:48 11:43 15:01 18:50 23:40 27:02 30:55 34:57 39:49 43:49 47:00
3319NA SMOG 1:47 5:23 1:38 2:55 3:18 3:49 4:50 3:22 3:53 4:02 4:52 4:00 3:11
53:53  58:07 1:00:10 1:01:24 1:01:35
3:19 4:14 2:03 1:14 0:11
2 13 LABARBE Logan H16V  1:03:52 1:09 5:58 8:37 12:18 16:09 19:36 23:47 26:10 31:44 35:34 41:21 45:15 48:45
4012NA B.R.O.S 1:09 4:49 2:39 3:41 3:51 3:27 4:11 2:23 5:34 3:50 5:47 3:54 3:30
55:45 1:00:16 1:02:25 1:03:41 1:03:52 29:32
3:04 4:31 2:09 1:16 0:11 *139
3 25 LALEVEE Jean-Char H55V  1:04:59 1:24 6:12 8:26 11:16  19:38 23:21 27:14 29:21 33:27 37:25  42:25 46:18 49:38
8903BF YCONE-Sen 1:24 4:48 2:14 2:50 8:22 3:43 3:53 2:07 4:06 3:58 5:00 3:53 3:20
56:43 1:01:12 1:03:17 1:04:47 1:04:59 0:49
3:13 4:29 2:05 1:30 0:12 *119
4 1 TASTET Xavier H40V  1:06:10 1:01 6:49 12:54 16:34 20:36 24:30 28:24 30:45 34:39 37:56  43:00 46:54 50:06
4012NA B.R.O.S 1:01 5:48 6:05 3:40 4:02 3:54 3:54 2:21 3:54 3:17 5:04 3:54 3:12
57:31 1:01:58 1:04:44 1:05:58 1:06:10
3:03 4:27 2:46 1:14 0:12
5 9 ROBIN David H40V  1:06:14 2:29 11:00 13:26 15:46 23:07 26:32 30:41 32:30 37:07 40:34 45:12 48:46 52:04
1705NA CMO 2:29 8:31 2:26 2:20 7:21 3:25 4:09 1:49 4:37 3:27 4:38 3:34 3:18
58:18 1:02:23 1:04:54 1:06:03 1:06:14
2:38 4:05 2:31 1:09 0:11
6 6 VICLIN Gaél H40V  1:08:39 1:25 6:46 9:52 11:57 16:36 19:36 23:21 2654 35:34 39:10 44:21 50:11 53:33
3308NA SAGC CEST 1:25 5:21 3:06 2:05 4:39 3:00 3:45 3:33 8:40 3:36 5:11 5:50 3:22
1:00:14 1:04:25 1:07:14 1:08:27 1:08:39 47:00
3:00 4:11 2:49 1:13 0:12 *138
7 28 GOUINEAU Mathieu H21V  1:10:05 2:13 7:20 9:46 13:15 17:59 21:28 25:31 28:38 32:23 36:01 41:14 45:27 49:32
1705NA CMO 2:13 5:07 2:26 3:29 4:44 3:29 4:03 3:07 3:45 3:38 5:13 4:13 4:05
59:10 1:05:26 1:08:23 1:09:53 1:10:05
5:35 6:16 2:57 1:30 0:12
8 56 GUIBERT Laurent H55V  1:13:59 1:43 6:41 14:45 17:55 21:52 26:00 31:16 35:18 40:51 44:46 50:28 54:18 58:09
3308NA SAGC CEST 1:43 4:58 8:04 3:10 3:57 4:08 5:16 4:02 5:33 3:55 5:42 3:50 3:51
1:05:18 1:09:47 1:12:19 1:13:43 1:13:59 1:13:45
3:04 4:29 2:32 1:24 0:16 *255
9 89 PAULY Alexis H50V  1:14:59 1:40 6:33 8:45 13:07 20:40 27:44 31:42 34:02 39:07 43:18 50:06 54:22 57:53
1705NA CMO 1:40 4:53 2:12 4:22 7:33 7:04 3:58 2:20 5:05 4:11 6:48 4:16 3:31
1:05:03 1:09:44 1:13:16 1:14:45 1:14:59
3:23 4:41 3:32 1:29 0:14
10 47 ROY Jeremy H35V  1:16:02 2:54 8:08 10:43 18:29 27:01 30:19 34:39 37:36 41:00 44:41 50:05 53:40 57:17
3705CE COTS 2:54 5:14 2:35 7:46 8:32 3:18 4:20 2:57 3:24 3:41 5:24 3:35 3:37
1:04:37 1:11:19 1:14:33 1:15:51 1:16:02
3:35 6:42 3:14 1:18 0:11
11 38 CORMIER Stephane H35V  1:17:13 1:56 7:32 11:46 15:17 19:38 23:47 30:06 34:27 39:53 44:45 50:56 55:13 59:21
3705CE COTS 1:56 5:36 4:14 3:31 4:21 4:09 6:19 4:21 5:26 4:52 6:11 4:17 4:08
1:07:34 1:12:50 1:15:21 1:16:53 1:17:13
3:26 5:16 2:31 1:32 0:20
12 96 HERVE Cyril H40V  1:18:17 1:26 9:18 12:15 16:00 23:29 27:31 32:51 35:22 40:34 45:21 51:28 56:11 1:00:43
3318NA ASM CO 1:26 7:52 2:57 3:45 7:29 4:02 5:20 2:31 5:12 4:47 6:07 4:43 4:32
1:08:30 1:13:56 1:16:31 1:18:02 1:18:17
3:34 5:26 2:35 1:31 0:15
13 61 ZANATTA Clotaire H40V  1:18:24 2:57 8:03 10:42 14:20 18:40 22:14 26:44 29:33 35:08 39:37 45:21 49:42 58:27
1705NA CMO 2:57 5:06 2:39 3:38 4:20 3:34 4:30 2:49 5:35 4:29 5:44 4:21 8:45
1:06:42 1:13:29 1:16:28 1:18:10 1:18:24
3:27 6:47 2:59 1:42 0:14
14 94 BATTISTA Clement H21V  1:20:15 1:54 7:26 11:07 14:07 19:25 23:26 33:08 37:00 41:35 45:48 51:55 56:37 1:01:08
3308NA SAGC CEST 1:54 5:32 3:41 3:00 5:18 4:01 9:42 3:52 4:35 4:13 6:07 4:42 4:31
1:09:54 1:15:53 1:18:15 1:20:03 1:20:15
4:15 5:59 2:22 1:48 0:12
15 22 LEGRAND Bruno H60V  1:23:00 3:09 9:21 12:29 16:47 25:18 30:08 35:58  41:17 45:30 50:30 57:20 1:01:29 1:05:21
7305AR ECHO 73 3:09 6:12 3:08 4:18 8:31 4:50 5:50 5:19 4:13 5:00 6:50 4:09 3:52
1:12:49 1:18:06 1:21:09 1:22:46 1:23:00
3:28 5:17 3:03 1:37 0:14
16 49 LAHOREAU Mickael H35V  1:23:10 2:46 11:32 15:52 19:22 23:42 28:00 34:12 38:36 43:58 48:53 55:04 59:22 1:03:45
3705CE COTS 2:46 8:46 4:20 3:30 4:20 4:18 6:12 4:24 5:22 4:55 6:11 4:18 4:23
1:12:41 1:18:29 1:21:15 1:22:57 1:23:10
3:56 5:48 2:46 1:42 0:13
17 57 ARNAULT Louis Mar H45V  1:24:06 3:00 10:57 13:25 17:21 22:25 26:20 31:42 41:06 46:04 51:04 57:31 1:02:14 1:07:10
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:00 7:57 2:28 3:56 5:04 3:55 5:22 9:24 4:58 5:00 6:27 4:43 4:56
1:15:04 1:20:07 1:22:17 1:23:54 1:24:06 1:54 37:04
3:30 5:03 2:10 1:37 0:12 *119 *139
18 67 GATINEAU David H50V  1:25:37 2:18 9:13 12:53 17:37 29:46 34:11 39:10 42:08 46:33 51:38 58:17 1:02:48 1:07:16
1705NA CMO 2:18 6:55 3:40 4:44 12:09 4:25 4:59 2:58 4:25 5:05 6:39 4:31 4:28
1:15:13 1:20:03 1:23:16 1:25:22 1:25:37
3:39 4:50 3:13 2:06 0:15
19 4 DARTHIAIL Jean-Pa H70V  1:26:07 1:39 9:31 12:43 17:25 22:08 27:14 33:45 36:52 42:21 47:28 54:55 1:00:48 1:05:35
3308NA SAGC CEST 1:39 7:52 3:12 4:42 4:43 5:06 6:31 3:07 5:29 5:07 7:27 5:53 4:47
1:14:40 1:20:52 1:24:03 1:25:53 1:26:07 1:19:59
4:04 6:12 3:11 1:50 0:14 *103
20 23 LAMOR Frederic H45vV  1:26:16 2:39 9:20 12:58 16:16 21:37 26:08 31:04 33:23 41:49 46:13 57:23 1:01:43 1:06:45
1705NA CMO 2:39 6:41 3:38 3:18 5:21 4:31 4:56 2:19 8:26 4:24 11:10 4:20 5:02
1:15:32 1:21:12 1:24:36 1:26:04 1:26:16
3:18 5:40 3:24 1:28 0:12
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
MD VIOLET LONG (50) 11,1 km 18P (suite)
1(142) 2(143) 3(145) 4(137) 5(144) 6(130) 7(131) 8(132) 9(133) 10(134) 11(135) 12(127) 13(138) )
15(139) 16(140) 17(141) 18(255) Arr
21 42 JULIEN Philippe H55V  1:28:08 2:25 9:29 13:28 18:28 25:05 29:39 3550 41:37 45:37 49:45 57:33 1:02:07 1:11:20
3705CE COTS 2:25 7:04 3:59 5:00 6:37 4:34 6:11 5:47 4:00 4:08 7:48 4:34 9:13
1:19:12 1:24:04 1:26:14 1:27:53 1:28:08
3:43 4:52 2:10 1:39 0:15
22 51 SUIRE Sebastien H40V  1:33:15 3:03 9:45 13:25 16:43 23:52 28:09 33:36 35:50 40:25 45:22 52:20 57:15 1:02:18
1705NA CMO 3:03 6:42 3:40 3:18 7:09 4:17 5:27 2:14 4:35 4:57 6:58 4:55 5:03
1:10:47 1:25:30 1:31:13 1:33:00 1:33:15
3:50 14:43 5:43 1:47 0:15
23 8 SOULIE Patric H55V  1:34:36 1:54 12:02 15:22 19:51 25:28 30:33 36:54 39:40 46:03 51:13 58:40 1:04:15 1:09:30
3318NA ASM CO 1:54 10:08 3:20 4:29 5:37 5:05 6:21 2:46 6:23 5:10 7:27 5:35 5:15
1:20:41 1:27:08 1:32:06 1:34:20 1:34:36
6:14 6:27 4:58 2:14 0:16
24 14 GONZALEZ James H55V  1:36:18 3:17 11:23 16:13 20:48 27:38 31:45 40:16  44:06 49:37 54:51 1:02:53 1:08:35 1:14:18
3318NA ASM CO 3:17 8:06 4:50 4:35 6:50 4:07 8:31 3:50 5:31 5:14 8:02 5:42 5:43
1:24:22 1:30:39 1:34:28 1:36:05 1:36:18
4:26 6:17 3:49 1:37 0:13
25 64 FRAPPIER Julien H45V  1:36:26 1:44 9:26 12:12 20:38 32:23 36:58 41:40  47:26 51:31 55:37 1:03:24 1:08:01 1:17:14
PASS'O PASS'O 1:44 7:42 2:46 8:26 11:45 4:35 4:42 5:46 4:05 4:06 7:47 4:37 9:13
1:26:04 1:31:18 1:34:12 1:36:09 1:36:26
4:47 5:14 2:54 1:57 0:17
26 83 Renault Sylvain H35V  1:36:30 2:17 12:02 14:53 19:43 25:35 31:26 38:17 44:25 49:38 54:32 1:03:29 1:08:44 1:14:37
PASS'O PASS'O 2:17 9:45 2:51 4:50 5:52 5:51 6:51 6:08 5:13 4:54 8:57 5:15 5:53
1:23:44 1:29:11 1:33:46 1:36:10 1:36:30
4:07 5:27 4:35 2:24 0:20
27 39 GERMAIN Enguerra H21V  1:37:54 2:11 11:20 17:07 20:27 28:54 33:55 40:40 43:25 48:53 54:54 1:04:16 1:09:29 1:14:46
3705CE COTS 2:11 9:09 5:47 3:20 8:27 5:01 6:45 2:45 5:28 6:01 9:22 5:13 5:17
1:26:32 1:32:48 1:35:45 1:37:39 1:37:54
4:48 6:16 2:57 1:54 0:15
28 53 JOUVE Bernard H55V  1:38:05 1:46 10:11 19:15 23:16 28:42 32:48 38:33 4117 49:20 54:11 1:00:15 1:05:45 1:10:23
7807IF GO78 1:46 8:25 9:04 4:01 5:26 4:06 5:45 2:44 8:03 4:51 6:04 5:30 4:38
1:18:57 1:26:23 1:35:56 1:37:49 1:38:05
3:54 7:26 9:33 1:53 0:16
29 37 ARSUFFI Arnaud H21v ~ 1:38:31 2:31 10:15 15:11 24:08 32:45 37:44 47:58 51:06 58:03 1:02:51 1:09:33 1:14:26 1:18:46
3705CE COTS 2:31 7:44 4:56 8:57 8:37 4:59 10:14 3:08 6:57 4:48 6:42 4:53 4:20
1:27:11 1:32:49 1:36:23 1:38:15 1:38:31
3:52 5:38 3:34 1:52 0:16
30 76 DELORME Sebastie H45V  1:40:29 2:19 10:08 12:41 16:24 27:17 31:59 39:36  48:07 55:48 1:00:10 1:11:28 1:16:33 1:21:56
PASS'O PASS'O 2:19 7:49 2:33 3:43 10:53 4:42 7:37 8:31 7:41 4:22 11:18 5:05 5:23
1:30:43 1:36:03 1:38:37 1:40:11 1:40:29
4:09 5:20 2:34 1:34 0:18
31 45 LAURENT Alexis H18V  1:43:25 2:05 9:06 12:56 18:52 26:48 32:37 39:44 43:19 51:15 58:08 1:07:25 1:13:29 1:18:45
3705CE COTS 2:05 7:01 3:50 5:56 7:56 5:49 7:07 3:35 7:56 6:53 9:17 6:04 5:16
1:29:31 1:37:15 1:40:53 1:43:11 1:43:25
5:12 7:44 3:38 2:18 0:14
32 93 BATTISTA J-Francoi H60V  1:46:34 2:10 12:23 22:41 27:17 33:52 38:59 45:44  48:46 56:48 1:02:26 1:10:48 1:16:18 1:21:30
3308NA SAGC CEST 2:10 10:13 10:18 4:36 6:35 5:07 6:45 3:02 8:02 5:38 8:22 5:30 5:12
1:32:42 1:39:11 1:43:55 1:46:20 1:46:34
6:12 6:29 4:44 2:25 0:14
33 44 LAURENT Jean-Fran H55V  1:47:25 3:13 13:05 17:02 22:59 30:47 36:51 43:50  47:13 55:13 1:02:04 1:11:20 1:17:27 1:22:50
3705CE COTS 3:13 9:52 3:57 5:57 7:48 6:04 6:59 3:23 8:00 6:51 9:16 6:07 5:23
1:33:26 1:41:08 1:44:53 1:47:10 1:47:25
4:59 7:42 3:45 2:17 0:15
34 92 DOUCET Patrick H55V  1:49:22 4:49 17:28 25:15 29:20  43:00 47:53 54:03 57:04 1:01:40 1:06:54 1:15:39 1:21:13 1:26:13
66110C CCIO 4:49 12:39 7:47 4:05 13:40 4:53 6:10 3:.01 4:36 5:14 8:45 5:34 5:00
1:35:52 1:42:20 1:47:26 1:49:08 1:49:22
4:22 6:28 5:06 1:42 0:14
35 26 COLAS Olivier H55V  1:53:19 2:05 15:21 19:56 24:43 30:01 34:31 47:43 50:25 57:32 1:04:49 1:13:14 1:19:03 1:24:51
1705NA CMO 2:05 13:16 4:35 4:47 5:18 4:30 13:12 2:42 7:07 7:17 8:25 5:49 5:48
1:36:40 1:44:50 1:51:22 1:53:05 1:53:19
5:03 8:10 6:32 1:43 0:14
36 65 FRAPPIER Vanessa D45V  1:53:28 3:18 14:14 16:24 24:02  45:13 49:59 56:33 1:00:55 1:05:49 1:11:04 1:23:31 1:28:38 1:33:51
PASS'O PASS'O 3:18 10:56 2:10 7:38 21:11 4:46 6:34 4:22 4:54 5:15 12:27 5:07 5:13
1:43:32 1:48:56 1:51:31 1:53:14 1:53:28
4:09 5:24 2:35 1:43 0:14
37 75 ROGER Vincent H50V  1:58:47 2:34 2354 33:54 38:35  47:52 53:05 58:54 1:01:18 1:06:17 1:10:48 1:18:35 1:23:59 1:28:31
7807IF GO78 2:34 21:20 10:00 4:41 9:17 5:13 5:49 2:24 4:59 4:31 7:47 5:24 4:32
1:39:05 1:44:01 1:56:02 1:58:28 1:58:47
6:19 4:56 12:01 2:26 0:19
38 40 GOICOECHEA Jean- H40V  2:03:09 2:57 13:17 17:33 25:16  41:18 47:38 56:06 50:46 1:08:54 1:17:03 1:27:31 1:34:27 1:40:32
3705CE COTS 2:57 10:20 4:16 7:43 16:02 6:20 8:28 3:40 9:08 8:09 10:28 6:56 6:05
1:50:38 1:57:46 2:00:57 2:02:55 2:03:09
4:56 7:08 3:11 1:58 0:14
39 35 RAVERAUD Bernard H60V ~ 2:09:31 3:11 17:35 21:30 25:48 39:03 45:35 55:54 59:59 1:05:53 1:13:19 1:22:49 1:30:23 1:36:58
1705NA CMO 3:11 14:24 3:55 4:18 13:15 6:32 10:19 4:05 5:54 7:26 9:30 7:34 6:35
1:52:28 2:03:03 2:07:03 2:09:15 2:09:31
9:01 10:35 4:00 2:12 0:16
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
MD VIOLET LONG (50) 11,1 km 18P (suite)
1(142) 2(143) 3(145) 4(137) 5(144) 6(130) 7(131) 8(132) 9(133) 10(134) 11(135) 12(127) 13(138) )
15(139) 16(140) 17(141) 18(255) Arr
40 81 BORDAS Juliane D16V  2:37:16 4:11 20:14 26:00 35:21 56:48 1:05:04 1:13:42 1:17:44 1:26:17 1:34:07 1:45:09 1:52:38 1:59:50
PASS'O PASS'O 4:11 16:03 5:46 9:21 21:27 8:16 8:38 4:02 8:33 7:50 11:02 7:29 7:12
2:13:49 2:29:28 2:34:14 2:36:44 2:37:16
5:39 15:39 4:46 2:30 0:32
41 80 BORDAS Ivan H50V  2:38:59 5:46 21:33 27:43 37:30 58:41 1:06:25 1:15:26 1:19:26 1:27:59 1:35:51 1:46:54 1:54:17 2:01:45
PASS'O PASS'O 5:46 15:47 6:10 9:47 21:11 7:44 9:01 4:00 8:33 7:52 11:03 7:23 7:28
2:15:29 2:30:35 2:35:59 2:38:38 2:38:59
5:32 15:06 5:24 2:39 0:21
12 LOCHET Sebastien H45V pm 1:34 13:41 15:53 19:04 2312 - 31:00 35:22 41:41 46:15 53:43 58:06 1:01:53
4012NA B.R.O.S 1:34 12:07 2:12 3:11 4:08 7:48 4:22 6:19 4:34 7:28 4:23 3:47
1:09:28 1:14:33 1:17:54 1:19:40 1:19:58
3:40 5:05 3:21 1:46 0:18
5 DOUNON Michael H40V pm 4:20 18:53 25:46 30:16 39:02 44:36 50:55 54:35 1:02:15 1:10:12 1:20:43 1:28:18 1:36:39
3308NA SAGC CEST 4:20 14:33 6:53 4:30 8:46 5:34 6:19 3:40 7:40 7:57 10:31 7:35 8:21
55 BEZIRDJOGLOU Ph H65V bandon 3:17 11:00 13:34  sem e e e e e e e e e
3308NA SAGC CEST 3:17 7:43 2:34
-------------------- 34:31
20:57
27 DAUNAS Christophe H55V bandon 4:59 15:31 24:37 I T
1705NA CMO 4:59 10:32 9:06 6:55
66 GATINEAU AXEL H18V bandon = - sem e e e e e e e e e e e
PASS'O PASS'O
34 ROSSIGNOL Arnaud H40V bandon 3:30 28:27 A A T
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:30 24:57 4:20
16 BELLARD Denis H50V abs
3318NA ASM CO
32 HATTON Olivier H55V abs
1705NA CMO
31 GIGNAC Philippe H45Vv abs
3812AR BOL D'AIR
MD VIOLET COURT (16) 7,5 km 11P
1(129) 2(144) 3(130) 4(132) 5(134) 6(138) 7(127) 8(133) 9(139) 10(126) 11(255) Arr
1 30 MARQUES Sabine D40V 48:22 2:49 4:21 9:15 15:04  18:45 26:35 30:45  36:45 39:31 43:54  48:08 48:22
4012NA B.R.O.S 2:49 1:32 4:54 5:49 3:41 7:50 4:10 6:00 2:46 4:23 4:14 0:14
2 24 LAMOR Severine D45V 49:16 5:10 6:36 11:39 17:14 21:04 28:46 33:50 39:28 42:13 46:20  49:01 49:16
1705NA CMO 5:10 1:26 5:03 5:35 3:50 7:42 5:04 5:38 2:45 4:07 2:41 0:15
3 11 ANDRE Isabelle D45V 59:44 3:00 4:42 10:25 16:57 22:05 32:25 38:00 46:28 50:02 55:35 59:28 59:44
4010NA BONO 3:00 1:42 5:43 6:32 5:08 10:20 5:35 8:28 3:34 5:33 3:53 0:16
4 48 TRAISNEL Audrey D21V 1:04:19 3:03 5:59 12:23 19:55 25:04 34:41 41:39 49:26 54:42 1:00:14 1:03:59 1:04:19
3705CE COTS 3:03 2:56 6:24 7:32 5:09 9:37 6:58 7:47 5:16 5:32 3:45 0:20
5 69 SOLBES Nicolas H40V  1:04:21 5:04 7:06 12:51 22:03 26:16 33:39 38:09 51:33 55:50 1:00:56 1:04:06 1:04:21
1705NA CMO 5:04 2:02 5:45 9:12 4:13 7:23 4:30 13:24 4:17 5:06 3:10 0:15
6 36 BEAUMARD BOCQU D45V 1:05:57 2:46 5:00 10:00 17:30 22:22 35:44 41:22 50:43 54:30 1:01:45 1:05:39 1:05:57
1705NA CMO 2:46 2:14 5:00 7:30 4:52 13:22 5:38 9:21 3:47 7:15 3:54 0:18
7 74 CHAUVINEAU Christ D50V 1:06:48 3:24 5:23 14:13 22:50 28:21 40:21 45:50 52:53 57:37 1:02:42 1:06:30 1:06:48
7807IF GO78 3:24 1:59 8:50 8:37 5:31 12:00 5:29 7:03 4:44 5:05 3:48 0:18
8 91 DOUCET Lydie D55V 1:09:34 3:10 5:12 12:48 23:13 27:52 38:22 46:59 55:47 59:44 1:04:39 1:09:18 1:09:34
66110C CCIO 3:10 2:02 7:36 10:25 4:39 10:30 8:37 8:48 3:57 4:55 4:39 0:16
9 54 LEVREUX Nathalie D55V  1:15:42 3:20 6:08 14:20 22:44 29:01 41:21 51:56 59:49 1:03:50 1:09:45 1:15:23 1:15:42
7807IF GO78 3:20 2:48 8:12 8:24 6:17 12:20 10:35 7:53 4:01 5:55 5:38 0:19
10 43 JULIEN Jeanine D55V 1:16:24 2:51 4:55 11:30 21:05 26:39 45:01 51:44 1:00:18 1:04:19 1:11:26 1:16:02 1:16:24
3705CE COTS 2:51 2:04 6:35 9:35 5:34 18:22 6:43 8:34 4:01 7:07 4:36 0:22
11 100 BENEST PASCAL H40V  1:32:14 3:02 5:45 12:28 20:30 26:08 52:28 1:00:46 1:14:12 1:20:12 1:26:19 1:31:37 1:32:14
PASS'O PASS'O 3:02 2:43 6:43 8:02 5:38 26:20 8:18 13:26 6:00 6:07 5:18 0:37
12 99 BAZOIN PASCAL H40V  1:35:04 5:55 8:37 15:04 23:23 29:01 55:21 1:03:38 1:17:08 1:22:58 1:29:15 1:34:24 1:35:04
PASS'O PASS'O 5:55 2:42 6:27 8:19 5:38 26:20 8:17 13:30 5:50 6:17 5:09 0:40
13 70 SOLBES Corine D40V 1:43:41 5:06 8:59 22:07 34:07 39:48 50:38 55:46 1:19:34 1:23:46 1:39:53 1:43:26 1:43:41
1705NA CMO 5:06 3:53 13:08 12:00 5:41 10:50 5:08 23:48 4:12 16:07 3:33 0:15
14 95 MADRANGES Helene D40V 1:49:50 2:18 5:51 14:01 24:44 29:36 41:02 46:40 1:15:42 1:22:46 1:45:07 1:49:33 1:49:50
3318NA ASM CO 2:18 3:33 8:10 10:43 4:52 11:26 5:38 29:02 7:04 22:21 4:26 0:17
33 JOLLY Benedicte D40V H.Délai - = - e e e e e e s e e
8607NA Poitiers CO
15 GONZALEZ Marie-Pi D50V abs

3318NA ASM CO
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
JAUNE- ORANGE (20) 4,9 km 10P
1(125) 2(128) 3(124) 4(132) 5(123) 6(122) 7(121) 8(131) 9(120) 10(255) Arr
1 90 PAULY Titouan H160 24:49 0:57 3:33 5:55 7:38 9:22 14:45 18:22 21:20 23:55 24:35  24:49
1705NA CMO 0:57 2:36 2:22 1:43 1:44 5:23 3:37 2:58 2:35 0:40 0:14
2 97 BARRE Mathilde D160 26:38 1:07 4:08 7:17 9:08 11:20 15:04 18:59 22:57 25:43 26:23 26:38
1705NA CMO 1:07 3:.01 3:09 1:51 2:12 3:44 3:55 3:58 2:46 0:40 0:15
3 59 ARNAULT Gaby H160 27:11 1:07 4:03 7:22 9:11 11:25 14:52 18:06  23:25 26:16 26:56 27:11
8607NA Poitiers CO 1:07 2:56 3:19 1:49 2:14 3:27 3:14 5:19 2:51 0:40 0:15
4 50 VERDELLO Alexand H160 27:12 0:54 4:01 8:06 10:17 12:17 15:59 19:21 23:27 26:20 26:58 27:12
3705CE COTS 0:54 3:07 4:05 2:11 2:00 3:42 3:22 4:06 2:53 0:38 0:14
5 84 VRILLAC Philippe H650 28:37 1:17 4:34 7:36 9:42 12:01 16:05 19:48 24:20 27:41 28:23 28:37
8607NA Poitiers CO 1:17 3:17 3:02 2:06 2:19 4:04 3:43 4:32 3:21 0:42 0:14
6 20 HERBILLON Loic H450 31:48 1:24 5:34 8:52 11:33 14:03 18:19 22:26 26:37 30:29 31:29 31:48
3318NA ASM CO 1:24 4:10 3:18 2:41 2:30 4:16 4:07 4:11 3:52 1:00 0:19
7 62 ZANATTA Mahaut D140 32:27 1:21 5:38 9:16 11:19 13:45 18:30 23:11 27:14 31:25 32:11 32:27
1705NA CMO 1:21 4:17 3:38 2:03 2:26 4:45 4:41 4:03 4:11 0:46 0:16
8 88 GARCIA Sinclair H160 32:28 0:58 4:55 7:52 13:16 15:25 20:49 24:19 27:41 31:32 32:15 32:28
1705NA CMO 0:58 3:57 2:57 5:24 2:09 5:24 3:30 3:22 3:51 0:43 0:13
9 58 ARNAULT Charly H140 33:33 0:57 4:22 8:56 10:45 13:41 17:21 24:40 29:24 32:31 33:17 33:33
8607NA Poitiers CO 0:57 3:25 4:34 1:49 2:56 3:40 7:19 4:44 3:07 0:46 0:16
10 82 BERTIN Laouen H160 33:55 1:12 4:38 8:28 10:25 13:29 17:42 25:12 29:09 32:55 33:40 33:55
3705CE COTS 1:12 3:26 3:50 1:57 3:04 4:13 7:30 3:57 3:46 0:45 0:15
11 21 HERBILLON Anaee D140 35:25 1:25 5:04 8:59 13:58 16:56 22:13 26:24 30:33 34:25 35:10 35:25
3318NA ASM CO 1:25 3:39 3:55 4:59 2:58 5:17 4:11 4:09 3:52 0:45 0:15
12 68 GATINEAU Agathe D160 35:57 1:36 5:35 9:27 11:57 14:35 21:07 26:52 31:42 35:00 35:42 35:57
1705NA CMO 1:36 3:59 3:52 2:30 2:38 6:32 5:45 4:50 3:18 0:42 0:15
13 79 GRADAIVE ANTOINE H140 36:21 1:20 4:22 8:21 12:03 14:47 19:22 22:49 31:06 35:25 36:06 36:21
1705NA CMO 1:20 3:02 3:59 3:42 2:44 4:35 3:27 8:17 4:19 0:41 0:15
14 73 DIOSDADO ALFONS D160 43:08 1:29 6:11 11:17 14:14 18:29 24:25 29:46 35:24 42:03 42:53  43:08
1705NA CMO 1:29 4:42 5:06 2:57 4:15 5:56 5:21 5:38 6:39 0:50 0:15
15 86 JAULIN Emilie D210 46:08 1:37 6:13 12:47 22:18 25:03 30:16 35:56  40:34 45:02 45:52  46:08
1705NA CMO 1:37 4:36 6:34 9:31 2:45 5:13 5:40 4:38 4:28 0:50 0:16
16 41 GOICOECHEA Flora D140  1:02:58 2:30 7:59 13:31 17:28 27:53 34:12 40:32 54:46 1:01:47 1:02:41 1:02:58
3705CE COTS 2:30 5:29 5:32 3:57 10:25 6:19 6:20 14:14 7:01 0:54 0:17
17 98 VIGOUROUX Norah D160  1:24:40 1:20 5:36 11:29 15:00 19:14 24:25 29:53 1:15:32 1:22:53 1:24:18 1:24:40
1705NA CMO 1:20 4:16 5:53 3:31 4:14 5:11 5:28 45:39 7:21 1:25 0:22
87 JAULIN Lydie D500 pm - 6:25 10:38 17:04 19:27 23:51 29:31 34:37 37:58 38:41 38:57 0:38
1705NA CMO 6:25 4:13 6:26 2:23 4:24 5:40 5:06 3:21 0:43 0:16 *115
77 LAVIELLE Alain H700 abs
4012NA B.R.O.S
78 GARCIN Brigitte D600 abs

PASS'O PASS'O

BLEU (8) 4,2 km 10P

1(119) 2(118) 3(117) 4(116) 5(131) 6(114) 7(123) 8(124) 9(120) 10(255) Arr
1 60 ROQUIER Lilie D12B 32:47 2:52 6:31 9:55 13:48  16:29 24:21 25:49  29:37 31:32 32:30  32:47
1705NA CMO 2:52 3:39 3:24 3:53 2:41 7:52 1:28 3:48 1:55 0:58 0:17
2 63 ZANATTA Zelie D12B 36:55 6:48 10:28 13:54 17:46 20:48 28:28 29:57 33:45 35:31 36:38 36:55
1705NA CMO 6:48 3:40 3:26 3:52 3:02 7:40 1:29 3:48 1:46 1:07 0:17
3 52 SUIRE Melie D12B 48:21 2:50 6:35 9:40 31:27 34:42 40:29 41:52  45:29 47:04 48:02  48:21
1705NA CMO 2:50 3:45 3:05 21:47 3:15 5:47 1:23 3:37 1:35 0:58 0:19
4 72 SOLBES-WILMET Ju H12B 49:25 2:34 8:44 12:09 29:51 32:26 40:10 41:14  45:45 47:16 49:04  49:25
1705NA CMO 2:34 6:10 3:25 17:42 2:35 7:44 1:04 4:31 1:31 1:48 0:21
5 85 FRAPPIER Nolann H10B  1:45:46 6:40 13:50 24:58 42:18 55:28 1:08:39 1:25:58 1:37:33 1:43:55 1:45:22 1:45:46
PASS'O PASS'O 6:40 7:10 11:08 17:20 13:10 13:11 17:19 11:35 6:22 1:27 0:24
10 DOUNON MONCLA D10B bandon 20:29 1:02:14  ---- eeeem e e e e e e 1:16:16
3308NA SAGC CEST 20:29 4145 14:02

2 TASTET Noe H10B abs

4012NA B.R.O.S
71 SOLBES-WILMET Ag D10B abs

1705NA CMO



